
4/3/2020 1:13:50 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 2 Highland/St. John's/Barth 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 2 Highland/St. John's/Barth

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:36 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) FM-672 @ PEGASUS RD
11:02 am (stop) FM-672 @ WITTER RD
11:18 am (stop) 93 ST JOHNS RD
11:20 am (stop) ST JOHNS RD @ MEADOW TRAIL RD
11:21 am (stop) ST JOHNS RD @ PAISANO LN
11:25 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ EVEREST CV
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ PIKES PEAK BND
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ WHITNEY CV
11:27 am (stop) 725 HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:27 am (stop) 399 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:28 am (stop) 169 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:28 am (stop) MOUNTAIN TOP DR @ HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:29 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ MCKINLEY CIR
11:31 am (stop) FM-1854 @ LOS MESQUITES ST
11:32 am (stop) FM-1854 @ SANCHEZ LN
11:32 am (stop) FM 1854@SHADOW LN
11:33 am (stop) 5691 FM-1854
11:33 am (stop) 5555 FM 1854
11:33 am (stop) 5365 FM-1854
11:35 am (stop) 5005 FM-1854
11:35 am (stop) FM-1854 No Intersection
11:36 am (stop) 4685 FM-1854
11:37 am (stop) 4169 FM-1854
11:47 am (stop) REATA RANCH RD No Intersection
11:48 am (stop) REATA RANCH RD (END)
11:50 am (stop) BARTH RD @ RIO VISTA DR
11:51 am (stop) BARTH RD @ LAGO VISTA DR
11:51 am (stop) BARTH RD @ BUENA VISTA DR
11:54 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR No Intersection
11:55 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ DAYBREAK DR
11:55 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ SALIDA DR
11:56 am (stop) DAWN RD @ SADDLEBRED DR
11:56 am (stop) DAWN RD @ MORNING MIST
11:57 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ MORNING DEW
11:57 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ DAYBREAK DR
11:57 am (stop) 190 MORNING MIST
12:11 pm (stop) FM-672 @ LIVELY STONE RD
12:18 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:13:50 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 2 Highland/St. John's/Barth 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 2 Highland/St. John's/Barth

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:36 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) FM-672 @ PEGASUS RD
11:02 am (stop) FM-672 @ WITTER RD
11:18 am (stop) 93 ST JOHNS RD
11:20 am (stop) ST JOHNS RD @ MEADOW TRAIL RD
11:21 am (stop) ST JOHNS RD @ PAISANO LN
11:25 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ EVEREST CV
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ PIKES PEAK BND
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ WHITNEY CV
11:27 am (stop) 725 HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:27 am (stop) 399 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:28 am (stop) 169 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:28 am (stop) MOUNTAIN TOP DR @ HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:29 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ MCKINLEY CIR
11:31 am (stop) FM-1854 @ LOS MESQUITES ST
11:32 am (stop) FM-1854 @ SANCHEZ LN
11:32 am (stop) FM 1854@SHADOW LN
11:33 am (stop) 5691 FM-1854
11:33 am (stop) 5555 FM 1854
11:33 am (stop) 5365 FM-1854
11:35 am (stop) 5005 FM-1854
11:35 am (stop) FM-1854 No Intersection
11:36 am (stop) 4685 FM-1854
11:37 am (stop) 4169 FM-1854
11:47 am (stop) REATA RANCH RD No Intersection
11:48 am (stop) REATA RANCH RD (END)
11:50 am (stop) BARTH RD @ RIO VISTA DR
11:51 am (stop) BARTH RD @ LAGO VISTA DR
11:51 am (stop) BARTH RD @ BUENA VISTA DR
11:54 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR No Intersection
11:55 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ DAYBREAK DR
11:55 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ SALIDA DR
11:56 am (stop) DAWN RD @ SADDLEBRED DR
11:56 am (stop) DAWN RD @ MORNING MIST
11:57 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ MORNING DEW
11:57 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ DAYBREAK DR
11:57 am (stop) 190 MORNING MIST
12:11 pm (stop) FM-672 @ LIVELY STONE RD
12:18 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:13:50 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 2 Highland/St. John's/Barth 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 2 Highland/St. John's/Barth

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:36 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) FM-672 @ PEGASUS RD
11:02 am (stop) FM-672 @ WITTER RD
11:18 am (stop) 93 ST JOHNS RD
11:20 am (stop) ST JOHNS RD @ MEADOW TRAIL RD
11:21 am (stop) ST JOHNS RD @ PAISANO LN
11:25 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ EVEREST CV
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ PIKES PEAK BND
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ WHITNEY CV
11:27 am (stop) 725 HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:27 am (stop) 399 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:28 am (stop) 169 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:28 am (stop) MOUNTAIN TOP DR @ HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:29 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ MCKINLEY CIR
11:31 am (stop) FM-1854 @ LOS MESQUITES ST
11:32 am (stop) FM-1854 @ SANCHEZ LN
11:32 am (stop) FM 1854@SHADOW LN
11:33 am (stop) 5691 FM-1854
11:33 am (stop) 5555 FM 1854
11:33 am (stop) 5365 FM-1854
11:35 am (stop) 5005 FM-1854
11:35 am (stop) FM-1854 No Intersection
11:36 am (stop) 4685 FM-1854
11:37 am (stop) 4169 FM-1854
11:47 am (stop) REATA RANCH RD No Intersection
11:48 am (stop) REATA RANCH RD (END)
11:50 am (stop) BARTH RD @ RIO VISTA DR
11:51 am (stop) BARTH RD @ LAGO VISTA DR
11:51 am (stop) BARTH RD @ BUENA VISTA DR
11:54 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR No Intersection
11:55 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ DAYBREAK DR
11:55 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ SALIDA DR
11:56 am (stop) DAWN RD @ SADDLEBRED DR
11:56 am (stop) DAWN RD @ MORNING MIST
11:57 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ MORNING DEW
11:57 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ DAYBREAK DR
11:57 am (stop) 190 MORNING MIST
12:11 pm (stop) FM-672 @ LIVELY STONE RD
12:18 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)


